
PLEASE NOTE 
The Australian Junior Championships are being played here from the             

29th Sep  - 7th Oct which will affect our regular court hire. 

There will be no courts available to hire during the following days and times 

Sat 29th Sep No courts available Juniors and Club Practice 
CANCELLED 

Sun 30th Sep No courts available Sunday Boast CANCELLED 

Mon 1st Oct No courts available until 5pm Ladders on as NORMAL 

Tue 2nd Oct No courts available until 5pm Pennant on as NORMAL 

Wed 3rd Oct No courts available until 3pm Racquetball & Club Practise on as 
NORMAL 

Thu 4th Oct No courts available until 5pm Masters on NORMAL 

Fri 5th Oct No courts available until 5pm  

Sat 6th Oct No courts available Juniors and Club Practice 
CANCELLED 

Sun 7th Oct No courts available Sunday Boast CANCELLED 

 

Everything will resume as normal from Monday 8th October. 

Please feel free to come down to watch and support our local junior 

athletes! Matches will be played from 9am each day (excluding 

Wednesday which is their rest day) 

 

If you have any questions please ask the staff   


